Specialties Inc.&
2203 Edwards Avenue	 (626) 575-0776
P.O. Box 9327	 (800) 221-9995
South El Monte CA 91733		            www.hhspecialties.com	 Fax (626) 575-3004
Price List
 Effective April 1, 2011
Revision 3
Catalog Sixteen

Catalog pages 6-9
101	 SINGLE CARRIER	 150	 EA	 4.40	 EA
102	 MASTER CARRIER	 10	 PR	 34.50	 PR
103	 DOUBLE END PULLEY	 10	 EA	 43.25	 EA
104	 SINGLE END PULLEY	 10	 EA	 26.25	 EA
105	 OVERLAP CLAMP	 10	 ST	 15.50	 ST
106	 CLAMP HANGER	 50	 PR	 4.10	 PR
107	 SPLICE	 10	 PR	 58.50	 PR
108	 BLACK ADJUSTABLE FLOOR BLOCK	 10	 EA	 68.20	 EA
108DK	 BLACK DETACHABLE KIT FOR No. 108	 10	 EA	 40.80	 EA
109	 END STOP & CORD SUPPORT	 10	 PR	 10.40	 PR
110A-16	 16’ ALUMINUM TRACK	 6	 PC	 176.00	 PC
110A-20	 20’ ALUMINUM TRACK	 6	 PC	 220.00	 PC
110A-24	 24’ ALUMINUM TRACK	 6	 PC	 264.00	 PC
110S-08	 8’ STEEL TRACK	 4	 PC	 88.00	 PC
110S-10	 10’ STEEL TRACK	 4	 PC	 110.00	 PC
110S-12	 12’ STEEL TRACK	 4	 PC	 132.00	 PC
110S-16	 16’ STEEL TRACK	 4	 PC	 176.00	 PC
110S-18	 18’ STEEL TRACK	 4	 PC	 198.00	 PC
110S-20	 20’ STEEL TRACK	 4	 PC	 220.00	 PC
110S-24	 24’ STEEL TRACK	 4	 PC	 264.00	 PC
110S-26	 26’ STEEL TRACK	 4	 PC	 286.00	 PC
111	 END STOP	 10	 PR	 5.25	 PR
112	 1/4” REAR FOLD GUIDE	 150	 EA	 2.50	 EA
113	 3/16” REAR FOLD GUIDE	 150	 EA	 2.50	 EA
114	 BLACK 1/4” OPERATING LINE	 1000	 FT	 0.60	 FT

116S	 COMPLETE STEEL TRACK  *1			   36.90	 FT
116W	 COMPLETE WALK-ALONG TRACK *1			   29.00	 FT
100B SERIES BLACK STANDARD-DUTY
STRAIGHT TRACK
Catalog pages 6-9 (Continued)
101B	 BLACK SINGLE CARRIER	 150	 EA	 4.85	 EA
102B	 BLACK MASTER CARRIER	 10	 PR	 37.95	 PR
103B	 BLACK DOUBLE END PULLEY	 10	 EA	 47.60	 EA
104B	 BLACK SINGLE END PULLEY	 10	 EA	 28.90	 EA
105B	 BLACK OVERLAP CLAMP	 10	 ST	 17.85	 ST
106B	 BLACK CLAMP HANGER	 50	 PR	 4.50	 PR
107B	 BLACK SPLICE	 10	 PR	 67.25	 PR
108	 BLACK ADJUSTABLE FLOOR BLOCK	 10	 EA	 68.20	 EA
108DK	 BLACK DETACHABLE KIT FOR No. 108	 10	 EA	 40.80	 EA
109B	 BLACK END STOP & CORD SUPPORT	 10	 PR	 11.45	 PR
110S-16B	 BLACK 16’ STEEL TRACK	 4	 PC	 228.00	 PC
110S-20B	 BLACK 20’ STEEL TRACK	 4	 PC	 285.00	 PC
110S-24B	 BLACK 24’ STEEL TRACK	 4	 PC	 342.00	 PC
111B	 BLACK END STOP	 10	 PR	 5.75	 PR
112B	 BLACK 1/4” REAR FOLD GUIDE	 150	 EA	 2.90	 EA
113B	 BLACK 3/16” REAR FOLD GUIDE	 150	 EA	 2.90	 EA
100B SERIES BLACK STANDARD-DUTY

401	 SINGLE CARRIER	 150	 EA	 10.60	 EA
402	 MASTER CARRIER	 10	 PR	 63.50	 PR
403	 4” DOUBLE END PULLEY	 10	 EA	 74.40	 EA
403M	 BLACK HD 4” DBL END PULLEY 3/16 GRV	 1	 EA	 157.00	 EA
404	 4” SINGLE END PULLEY	 10	 EA	 41.75	 EA
404M	 BLACK HD 4” SGL END PULLEY 3/16 GRV	 1	 EA	 85.00	 EA
404T	 BLACK TENSIONING END PULLEY	 1	 EA	 655.00	 EA
405	 OVERLAP CLAMP	 10	 ST	 21.95	 ST
406	 CLAMP HANGER	 50	 PR	 6.55	 PR
407	 SPLICE	 10	 PR	 64.50	 PR
408	 BLACK ADJUSTABLE FLOOR BLOCK	 10	 EA	 68.20	 EA
408DK	 BLACK DETACHABLE KIT FOR No. 408	 10	 EA	 40.80	 EA
409	 END STOP & CORD SUPPORT	 10	 PR	 12.15	 PR
410A-20	 20’ ALUMINUM TRACK	 6	 PC	 295.00	 PC
410A-24	 24’ ALUMINUM TRACK	 6	 PC	 354.00	 PC
410S-16	 16’ STEEL TRACK	 4	 PC	 236.00	 PC
410S-20	 20’ STEEL TRACK	 4	 PC	 295.00	 PC
410S-24	 24’ STEEL TRACK	 4	 PC	 354.00	 PC
410S-26	 26’ STEEL TRACK	 4	 PC	 383.50	 PC
411	 END STOP	 10	 PR	 6.25	 PR
412	 3/8” REAR FOLD GUIDE	 150	 EA	 4.75	 EA
412A	 BLACK 1/2” REAR FOLD GUIDE	 150	 EA	 5.20	 EA
413	 3/16” REAR FOLD GUIDE	 150	 EA	 4.75	 EA

400 SERIES BLACK HEAVY-DUTY STRAIGHT TRACK
Catalog pages 24-33
401B	 BLACK SINGLE CARRIER	 150	 EA	 10.90	 EA
402B	 BLACK MASTER CARRIER	 10	 PR	 73.00	 PR
403B	 BLACK 4” DOUBLE END PULLEY	 10	 EA	 81.85	 EA
403M	 BLACK HD 4” DBL END PULLEY 3/16 GRV	 1	 EA	 157.00	 EA
404B	 BLACK 4” SINGLE END PULLEY	 10	 EA	 45.90	 EA
404M	 BLACK HD 4” SGL END PULLEY 3/16 GRV	 1	 EA	 85.00	 EA
404T	 BLACK TENSIONING END PULLEY	 1	 EA	 655.00	 EA
405B	 BLACK OVERLAP CLAMP	 10	 ST	 24.15	 ST
406B	 BLACK CLAMP HANGER	 50	 PR	 7.20	 PR
407B	 BLACK SPLICE	 10	 PR	 77.40	 PR
408	 BLACK ADJUSTABLE FLOOR BLOCK	 10	 EA	 68.20	 EA
408DK	 BLACK DETACHABLE KIT FOR No. 408	 10	 EA	 40.80	 EA
409B	 BLACK END STOP & CORD SUPPORT	 10	 PR	 13.35	 PR
410S-16B	 BLACK 16’ STEEL TRACK	 4	 PC	 316.00	 PC
410S-20B	 BLACK 20’ STEEL TRACK	 4	 PC	 395.00	 PC
410S-24B	 BLACK 24’ STEEL TRACK	 4	 PC	 474.00	 PC
411B	 BLACK END STOP	 10	 PR	 7.20	 PR
412B	 BLACK 3/8” REAR FOLD GUIDE	 150	 EA	 5.00	 EA
412A	 BLACK 1/2” REAR FOLD GUIDE	 150	 EA	 5.20	 EA
413B	 BLACK 3/16” REAR FOLD GUIDE	 150	 EA	 5.00	 EA